Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 13

Squad
PA 12 11456 3.5
PA 12 11037 1.2
PA 13 10651 23
PA 83 00264 2.4
PA 13 10579 13
PA 06 14079 33
PA 16 21836 1al
PA 16 25075 2.2
PA 16 27919 Zi. 5
PA 86 06041 3.1
PA 06 14832 3.4
PA 17 78923 3.2
PA 16 25473 1.5

12— 16-2017

Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
TRAVER JEFFREY J
JOHN CHERNOUS
MIERS GARY A
WALLACE JOSEPH G
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
OSTRCOWSKI RON J JR
DENTLER WAYNE E
STABELY STEPHEHN B
PALMER A CRIST
WOLFE WILLIAM K
JOE EROCIOUS
OSTROWSKI RONALD

JR
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

PA
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PA
PA
PA
PA
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14832
00264
10579
21836
06041
27919
25473
23363
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12-16-2017

Name

WOLFE WILLIAM K
MIERE GARY A
WALLACE JOSEPH G
OSTROWSKI RON J JR
PALMER A CRIST
STABELY STEPHEHN B
OSTROWSKI RONALD
KELLER JAMES G

JR

SV
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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16
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11037
21836
11456
10579
14832
06041
27918
25473

3

Squad
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12~16-2017

Name

TRAVER JEFFREY J
OSTROWSKI RON J JR
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
WALLACE JOSEPH G
WOLFE WILLIAM K
PALMER A CRIST
STABELY STEPHEHN B
OSTROWSKI RONALD
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